
19
95

22953280
2390475

41
20

985 2295

19
60

18
10

18
90

96
5

14
90

37
0

40
0

14
90

37
0

14
90

2250 375 2250 150

15
35

58
0

2295 550

340

14
40

41
0

15
30

355

890

22
535

5

1555

385

14
90

350570 46
0

36
0

4065

1130

1100 925
2730

56
20

56
20

1055

685585830
2100

1600

23
95

1600

600 1080

4040

28
30

2800

43
5

13
00

360

78
5

320 2050 46
5

200

31
25

24
5

93
5

2480

38
5

10
80

630955

65
0

225695

25
0

60
0

10
80

6400

29
65

41
5

4870

17651400

56
0

14
00

24
5

44
5

13
90

39
5

22
30

51
95

12

3 4 5 6 7

CL-2435
LIVING ROOM

HALLWAY KITCHEN/DINING

W/C

GARAGE
FAMILY ROOM

-75

-200

-170

+1080

-400

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

CL-2430

-100

W1 W2 W3
W14

W10

W11W12

W7

480 2375

315285

3310 2095

41
20

985 2325
13

55

2195

22
5

2295

14
75

10
85

4235

51
5240

18
25

1085
6350 3470

17251085

1185

23
95

36
95

1075 360 1565275 1060100

3395 4015

77
51600

31
25

680

12
25

10
90

15552800 2855

2380

47510051070 920

12
70

10
25

5030

2495

1330 56
90

6400

5220810

580

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

BEDROOM
CL-2410
BEDROOM BEDROOM

LANDING

FAMILY
BATHROOM

BEDROOM

EN-SUITE
8 9 10 11

12
13
14
15
16

PLAY ROOM
4 5 6 7

CL-2410
BEDROOM

W4 W5 W6

W13

W9

W8

-200-170
-400

-75

W1 W2 W3

W4 W5 W6

W14

-170
-400

W9

W10

W11 W12

W13

-75
W7

W8

1:100@A1
04.05.2021

CALDBEC
TROUT STREAM WAY
LOUDWATER
WD3 4JN

EXISTING FLOOR PLANS AND
ELEVATIONS
FOR PLANNING ONLY

WIN1

A R C H I T E C T S  A N D  CHARTERED SURVEYORS

PROJECT:

DATE:

SCALE:

TITLE:

REVISIONS:

EXISTING ROOF PLAN

LOCATION PLAN
SCALE 1:1250

EXISTING FRONT ELEVATION SHOWING PROPOSED NUMBERED REPLACEMENT WINDOWS

3402

EXISTING REAR ELEVATION SHOWING PROPOSED NUMBERED REPLACEMENT WINDOWS

EXISTING SIDE ELEVATION SHOWING PROPOSED NUMBERED REPLACEMENT WINDOWS

EXISTING SIDE ELEVATION SHOWING PROPOSED NUMBERED REPLACEMENT WINDOWS

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED NUMBERED REPLACEMENT WINDOWS EXISTING FIRST FLOOR PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED NUMBERED REPLACEMENT WINDOWS

AutoCAD SHX Text
Timberley

AutoCAD SHX Text
Caldbec

AutoCAD SHX Text
Greenacre

AutoCAD SHX Text
81.1m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Highfields

AutoCAD SHX Text
Celandine

AutoCAD SHX Text
WAY

AutoCAD SHX Text
Timberley

AutoCAD SHX Text
The Croft

AutoCAD SHX Text
Caldbec

AutoCAD SHX Text
Home Wood

AutoCAD SHX Text
TROUTSTREAM

AutoCAD SHX Text
LANE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FARM

AutoCAD SHX Text
196403

AutoCAD SHX Text
196403

AutoCAD SHX Text
196578

AutoCAD SHX Text
196578

AutoCAD SHX Text
196500

AutoCAD SHX Text
196500

AutoCAD SHX Text
505004

AutoCAD SHX Text
505004

AutoCAD SHX Text
505179

AutoCAD SHX Text
505179

AutoCAD SHX Text
505100

AutoCAD SHX Text
505100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Serial number: 198813

AutoCAD SHX Text
  Crown copyright and database right 2020

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ordnance Survey licence 100048957

AutoCAD SHX Text
Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited

AutoCAD SHX Text
without the prior permission of Ordnance Survey

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHITECTS CORPORATION LTD : ARCHITECTS AND CHARTERED SURVEYORS : 14 UPTON ROAD, WATFORD, HERTS. WD18 0JP. : TEL: 01923 227734, EMAIL :enquiries@architectscorporation.co.uk TEL: 01923 227734, EMAIL :enquiries@architectscorporation.co.uk 


	Sheets and Views
	3402.PPL1


